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	Credits:
	4
	Pre or Co-requisites:
	-

	[Course Description]

	Course Objectives:
1. X
2. X
3. X
4. [bookmark: _gjdgxs]X 

	Texts: 


Grading– from syllabus:



SAMPLE PARTIALLY COMPLETED BELOW. OBJ LEVEL IS FROM BLOOM’S TAXONOMY 
	Unit
	Week
	Topic 
	Course Obj. (#s)
	Unit Objectives 
(what will they be able to do?)
	Obj Level
	Assignments, Assessments, Discussions 
(points, weight, C/I or P/F)
	Grade Category (weight)
	Modalities. Readings, Videos, Podcasts, etc

	1
	
	
	
	· 
	
	· 
	-
	· 

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
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